
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

2 

9 

122 

30 

10 

98 

88 

45 

165 

24 

02 

47 

133 

7 

33 

8 

36 

12 

56 

142 

21 

14 

77 

54 

Class 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GTX 

GT2 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT3 

GT3 

GT2 

GT2 

GT3 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT3 

T1 

AS 

AS 

AS 

AS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

5 

6 

2 

3 

1 

2 

4 

5 

3 

6 

7 

8 

4 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Name 

Adam Romito 

Jeff Hinkle 

Joseph Freda 

J Richard Grant 

Jacek Mucha 

Pete Peterson 

Stephen Wiles 

Alan Cohen 

Jorge Nazario 

Javier Vento 

Tim Meyers 

Stacy Wilson 

Joe Moholland 

Ann Doherty 

Blake Wilson 

Michael Smellie 

Daniel Bender 

Jack Stanford 

Zachary Hollingshead 

Paolo Salvatore 

Gregory Eaton 

James Jost 

Phillip Waters 

Phillip Smith 

Overall BestTm 

1:23.777 

1:25.203 

1:26.345 

1:26.627 

1:27.631 

1:28.172 

1:28.951 

1:29.063 

1:30.940 

1:33.155 

1:34.342 

1:35.657 

1:36.156 

1:36.197 

1:36.650 

1:37.336 

1:43.447 

1:50.836 

1:34.731 

1:36.347 

1:37.812 

1:43.380 

In Session 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q2: Sat 15min 

G3 Q2: Sat 15min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

2nd Overall Time 

1:24.471 

1:27.541 

1:27.524 

1:27.143 

1:29.276 

1:28.360 

1:30.484 

1:29.151 

1:31.202 

1:33.198 

1:34.450 

1:36.309 

1:36.297 

1:36.207 

1:38.645 

1:38.247 

2:06.957 

1:36.541 

1:36.795 

1:38.165 

1:43.790 

2nd Session 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q2: Sat 15min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

G3 Q1: Fri 25min 

Make-Model 

Dodge Challenger 

Dodge Challenger 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Cadillac Dallara P217/Dpi 

Toyota Celica 

Cadillac CTS 

Port City 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Audi TCRDSG 

Mazda RX-7 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche Club Sport GT 4 

Mazda RX-7 

Mazda RX-7 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Mazda Miata 

Ford FP350s 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro Z-28 

Ford Mustang 

Hometown 

Opelika AL 

Tomball  TX 

Notasulga AL 

Germantown TN 

Highland Beach FL 

Lumberton NC 

Kansas City MO 

Merrick NY 

San Juan PR 

San Juan PR 

San Antonio TX 

Englewood TN 

Saint Petersburg FL 

Bainbridge Island WA 

Decatur  TN 

Port St Lucie FL 

Northbrook IL 

Commerce  GA 

Lake City FL 

San Antonio TX 

Woodbridge VA 

Allentown PA 

Grand Prairie TX 

New Albany OH 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Anna Crissman 

Race Director Doug Nickel Sanction # 22-ST-57070 

T Transponder Issues - See Timing & Scoring 

N Number Issues - See Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

2022 Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour 

Group 3 GT1, GT2, GT3, AS, T1, GTX, PX 

G3 R1 Grid 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

Provisional


